
EVENT Venue: Thirlstane 11/11/2018
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Test 1.1 Judge 1 Sheelagh Beech Judge 2

Judge 3

Position C Position B Position

EA no Horse Bridle NoRider EA MEM NO J1 place J2 place SCORE

supp = x

60015213 MS COCKTAIL 5213 Caitlin Radford 7002495 Official 72.045% 1 72.045% 1

71000339 LBA AMORE 0339 Susie Davis 7000122 Official 66.136% 2 66.136% 2

60014919 ZAPHIRA 4919 Asha Rahel 7001674 Official 61.364% 3 61.364% 3

60016723 COTSWOLD SHES A LADY 6723 Debbie Pilgrim 7000381 Official 60.000% 4 60.000% 4

60008702 EVENFALL SHYLOCK 8702 Kristy Challis 7002075 Official

71000235 AFFOGATO 0235 Annie Mccaughey 7000313 Official

Test 1.2 Judge 1 Leanne Gaffney

60015213 MS COCKTAIL 5213 Caitlin Radford 7002495 Official 72.308% 1 72.308% 1

71000339 LBA AMORE 0339 Susie Davis 7000122 Official 70.769% 2 70.769% 2

60016743 MY GOODLOOKIN GAL 6743 Joanne Rhind 7100339 Official 65.192% 3 65.192% 3

60011777 NAVARRA KALLARI 1777 Carolyn Fisher 1023317 Official 65.000% 4 65.000% 4

60016723 COTSWOLD SHES A LADY 6723 Debbie Pilgrim 7000381 Official 63.654% 5 63.654% 5

60014919 ZAPHIRA 4919 Asha Rahel 7001674 Official 59.231% 6 59.231% 6

60008702 EVENFALL SHYLOCK 8702 Kristy Challis 7002075 Official

71000235 AFFOGATO 0235 Annie Mccaughey 7000313 Official

71000331 LIBERTY GROVE OLIVIER 0331 Maryann Smink 7002099 Official

Test 2.1 Judge 1 Sue Lamont Judge 2 Gillian Suban

60016744 VEROCHKA 6744 Jonathan Coombe Official 66.296% 1 66.111% 1 66.204% 1

60010039 QUIET OAK SURPRISE 0039 Samantha Mccarthy 0 Official 65.741% 2 62.593% 3 64.167% 2

60016743 MY GOODLOOKIN GAL 6743 Joanne Rhind 7100339 Official 62.407% 63.704% 2 63.056% 3

60011777 NAVARRA KALLARI 1777 Carolyn Fisher Official 63.148% 3 62.593% 3 62.870% 4

60007856 OBSESSED BY COLOUR 7856 Karla Webb 1018173 Official 61.852% 6 58.889% 5 60.370% 5

30046757 SWYNFORD 6757 Heather Cambridge 7002318 Official 62.037% 5 56.481% 6 59.259% 6

60015485 UP TOWN FUNK 5485 Penelope Moore 1011658 Official

30501105 ALESSANDRA AMBROSIOA P3769 Aysha Kemp Off. Ponya

71000331 LIBERTY GROVE OLIVIER 0331 Maryann Smink 7002099 Official

Test 2.2 Judge 1 Gillian Suban Judge 2 Sue Lamont

60016744 VEROCHKA 6744 Jonathan Coombe Official 65.857% 1 65.857% 1 65.857% 1

60010039 QUIET OAK SURPRISE 0039 Samantha Mccarthy 0 Official 61.714% 64.571% 2 63.143% 2
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70007537 ELLADEAN ART DECO p7537 Simone James 7001104 Official 61.857% 3 63.571% 3 62.714% 3

30046757 SWYNFORD 6757 Heather Cambridge 7002318 Official 63.000% 2 59.571% 7 61.286% 4

60012803 MERLYN 2803 Alana Fazackerley 0 Official 61.286% 6 60.571% 5 60.929% 5

60011777 NAVARRA KALLARI 1777 Carolyn Fisher Official 61.857% 3 60.000% 6 60.929% 6

60007856 OBSESSED BY COLOUR 7856 Karla Webb 1018173 Official 59.286% 7 60.857% 4 60.071% 7

60015485 UP TOWN FUNK 5485 Penelope Moore 1011658 Official

30501105 ALESSANDRA AMBROSIOA 1105 Aysha Kemp Official

Test 3.1 Judge 1 Gillian Suban Judge 2 Sue Lamont

70007622 KR WORLD STAGE MANHATTAN(HAN)7622 Jessica Van der vlist 7002610 Official 64.394% 1 68.939% 1 66.667% 1

71000346 FIRESTONE LODGE MEMPHIS 0346 Judith Harding 7002711 Official 59.697% 2 62.121% 2 60.909% 2

70007017 POP STAR 7017 Carolyne Miller 7100193 Official 57.424% 61.667% 3 59.545% 3

71000136 WOODS PARK CASABLANCA 0136 Dianne Selwood 7001114 Official 56.818% 4 60.152% 4 58.485% 4

60012803 MERLYN 2803 Alana Fazackerley 1024972 Official 56.515% 5 57.424% 5 56.970% 5

60010741 JUST CHARLOTTE 0741 Annika Nowell 7002769 Official

60016706 PICO 6706 Elsa Davis 7100330 Official

Test 3.2 Judge 1 Judy Peel Judge 2 Sheelagh Beech

70007622 KR WORLD STAGE MANHATTAN(HAN)7622 Jessica Van der vlist 7002610 Official 62.361% 1 64.444% 1 63.403% 1

71000136 WOODS PARK CASABLANCA 0136 Dianne Selwood 7001114 Official 58.333% 2 62.500% 3 60.417% 2

71000346 FIRESTONE LODGE MEMPHIS 0346 Judith Harding 7002711 Official 58.056% 3 60.278% 4 59.167% 3

60012803 MERLYN 2803 Alana Fazackerley 1024972 Official 56.944% 4 58.889% 5 57.917% 4

70007537 ELLADEAN ART DECO p7537 Simone James 7001104 Off. Pony 55.278% 5 63.194% 2 59.236% 1

70007017 POP STAR 7017 Carolyne Miller 7100193 Official

60010741 JUST CHARLOTTE 0741 Annika Nowell 7002769 Official

60016706 PICO 6706 Elsa Davis 7100330 Official

Test 4.1 Judge 1 Sue Lamont Judge 2 Gillian Suban

70007263 EVENFALL REGOZERO 7263 Kylie Hall Kylie Hall Official 64.861% 1 64.167% 1 64.514% 1

Test 4.2 Judge 1 Leanne Gaffney Judge 2 Gillian Suban

70007263 EVENFALL REGOZERO 7263 Kylie Hall Official 59.872% 1 65.000% 1 62.436% 1

71000143 SANGIOVESE 0143 Susan Nichols 7000993 Official

Test 5.2 Judge 1 Judy Peel Judge 2 Sheelagh Beech

70007334 DOUBLE ESPRESSO 7334 Jamie Smith 7000572 Official 64.571% 66.429% 1 65.500% 1
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5.1 Judge 1 Gillian Suban Judge 2 Sue Lamont

70007334 DOUBLE ESPRESSO 7334 Jamie Smith 7000572 Official 62.424% 1 66.515% 1 64.470% 1

Test PSG Judge 1 Gillian Suban Judge 2 Sue Lamont

70007471 SANTA DOMENICA 7471 Katelyn Coniston 7002748 Official 60.147% 65.147% 1 62.647% 1

Test Prep a Judge 1 Bert Gibson

TOM 3 Vanessa Crow unofficial 63.158% 63.158% 1

Test Prep b Judge 1 Bert Gibson

TOM 3 Vanessa Crow unofficial 61.000% 1 61.000% 1

ALLAMBIE PARK ROCKINGBOY 5 Linda Rogers unofficial 59.000% 2 59.000% 2

Test 1.1 Judge 1 Sheelagh Beech

SHERIDAN PARK DON FEDOR 7816 Kelly Smith unofficial 65.000% 1 65.000% 1

TOM 3 Vanessa Crow unofficial 62.273% 2 62.273% 2

TANJAYE PARK HENNESSY 393 Kim Evans unofficial 61.818% 3 61.818% 3

FAIRISLE TRIBAL DESIGN 1 Diane Johnston unofficial 60.682% 4 60.682% 4

BREEZE 100 Jodi Strobl unofficial 58.636% 5 58.636% 5

NOBLE SHADOW ELANI 8 Samantha Mcgrath unofficial 57.727% 6 57.727% 6

ALLAMBIE PARK ROCKINGBOY 5 Linda Rogers unofficial 53.636% 7 53.636% 7

BONDSMAN 6 Madeleine Muirhead unofficial

RED EAGLE 537 Shirley Berger unofficial

Test 1.2 Judge 1 Bert Gibson

SHERIDAN PARK DON FEDOR 7816 Kelly Smith unofficial 66.346% 1 66.346% 1

LBA LETS DANCE 7 Fiona Isaks unofficial 64.038% 2 64.038% 2

TANJAYE PARK HENNESSY 393 Kim Evans unofficial 60.962% 3 60.962% 3

FAIRISLE TRIBAL DESIGN 1 Diane Johnston unofficial 59.038% 4 59.038% 4

BREEZE 100 Jodi Strobl unofficial 56.731% 5 56.731% 5

NOBLE SHADOW ELANI 8 Samantha Mcgrath unofficial 53.846% 6 53.846% 6

BONDSMAN 6 Madeleine Muirhead unofficial

LETHAL KISS 2 Bianca Lambert unofficial

RED EAGLE 537 Shirley Berger unofficial
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Test 2.1 Judge 1 Bert Gibson

WELLBROOK ICE BANDIT 5 Leanne Gaffney unofficial 64.259% 1 64.259% 1

LBA LETS DANCE 7 Fiona Isaks unofficial 60.000% 2 60.000% 2

Test 2.2 Judge 1 Gillian Suban Judge 2 Sue Lamont

WELLBROOK ICE BANDIT 5 Leanne Gaffney unofficial 63.714% 1 66.000% 1 64.857% 1


